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ASHEVILLE 05
# Units# Buildings

Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial

Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$155,059.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$155,059.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

 1

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0  0

ASHEVILLE 05

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

ASHEVILLE 06
# Units# Buildings

Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial

Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$428,000.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$428,000.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

 1

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0  0

ASHEVILLE 06

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

ASHEVILLE 07
# Units# Buildings

Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial

Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$130,000.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$130,000.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

 2

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0  0

ASHEVILLE 07

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

AVERYS CREEK
# Units# Buildings

Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial

Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$9,200.00 

$37,454.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$119,925.00 

$2,499,579.00 

$2,333,000.00 

$0.00 

 1

 1

 0

 0

 0

 6

 5

 0

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0  0

AVERYS CREEK

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 
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BEAVERDAM
# Units# Buildings

Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial

Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$240,345.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$313,593.00 

$553,938.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

 2

 0

 0

 0

 0

 7

 0

 0

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0  0

BEAVERDAM

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

BILTMORE
# Units# Buildings

Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial

Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$0.00 

$33,700,000.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$20,000.00 

$33,820,000.00 

$100,000.00 

$0.00 

 0

 1

 0

 0

 0

 1

 1

 0

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0  0

BILTMORE

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

BLACK MOUNTAIN
# Units# Buildings

Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial

Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$1,230,000.00 

$28,000.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$208,359.00 

$2,736,359.00 

$1,270,000.00 

$0.00 

 2

 1

 0

 0

 0

 10

 3

 0

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0  0

BLACK MOUNTAIN

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

BROAD RIVER
# Units# Buildings

Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial

Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$129,193.00 

$129,193.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 3

 0

 0

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0  0

BROAD RIVER

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

FAIRVIEW
# Units# Buildings
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Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial

Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$63,231.00 

$0.00 

$479,000.00 

$4,265,203.00 

$3,722,972.00 

$0.00 

 0

 0

 0

 3

 0

 5

 12

 0

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 3  0

FAIRVIEW

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

FLAT CREEK
# Units# Buildings

Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial

Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$21,000.00 

$171,000.00 

$150,000.00 

$0.00 

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 2

 1

 0

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0  0

FLAT CREEK

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

FRENCH BROAD
# Units# Buildings

Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial

Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$0.00 

$200,000.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$6,700.00 

$761,700.00 

$555,000.00 

$0.00 

 0

 1

 0

 0

 0

 2

 4

 0

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0  0

FRENCH BROAD

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

HAZEL
# Units# Buildings

Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial

Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$35,800.00 

$35,800.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

 0

 0

 0

 1

 0

 4

 0

 0

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0  1

HAZEL

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

IVY
# Units# Buildings
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Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial

Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$9,700.00 

$89,700.00 

$80,000.00 

$0.00 

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 1

 1

 0

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0  0

IVY

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

LEICESTER
# Units# Buildings

Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial

Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$10,000.00 

$1,000,000.00 

$0.00 

$431,746.00 

$3,528,000.00 

$41,800.00 

$5,251,546.00 

$240,000.00 

$0.00 

 1

 1

 0

 6

 1

 6

 2

 0

 1.00

 0.00

 0.00

 55.00

 0.00

 0.00

 6  0

LEICESTER

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

LIMESTONE
# Units# Buildings

Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial

Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$20,800.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$44,294.00 

$0.00 

$122,061.00 

$5,483,410.00 

$5,296,255.00 

$0.00 

 3

 0

 0

 1

 0

 6

 8

 0

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 1  0

LIMESTONE

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

LOWER HOMINY
# Units# Buildings

Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial

Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$276,400.00 

$4,795,000.00 

$0.00 

$28,900.00 

$0.00 

$178,000.00 

$5,878,300.00 

$600,000.00 

$0.00 

 2

 2

 0

 3

 0

 10

 2

 0

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 2  1

LOWER HOMINY

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

REEMS CREEK
# Units# Buildings
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Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial

Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$27,600.00 

$15,000.00 

$0.00 

$33,499.00 

$0.00 

$294,883.00 

$5,810,129.00 

$4,223,992.00 

$1,215,155.00 

 2

 1

 0

 1

 0

 8

 10

 9

 0.00

 2.00

 0.00

 0.00

 9.00

 0.00

 1  0

REEMS CREEK

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

SANDY MUSH
# Units# Buildings

Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial

Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$260,000.00 

$260,000.00 

$0.00 

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 1

 0

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0  0

SANDY MUSH

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

SWANNANOA
# Units# Buildings

Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial

Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$566,500.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$88,000.00 

$0.00 

$483,497.00 

$2,305,237.00 

$1,167,240.00 

$0.00 

 2

 0

 0

 1

 0

 14

 6

 0

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 1  0

SWANNANOA

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

UPPER HOMINY
# Units# Buildings

Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial

Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$1,111,948.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$140,000.00 

$0.00 

$33,400.00 

$2,262,348.00 

$977,000.00 

$0.00 

 3

 0

 0

 2

 0

 5

 6

 0

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 2  0

UPPER HOMINY

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 
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Residential Additions & Alterations Total

Mobile Home

Commercial Additions & Alterations Total

Commercial Total

Duplexes Total

Townhouses Total

Residential Multi Family Total

Residential Single Family Total

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:

Month Totals

$20,975,459.00 

$3,528,000.00 

$1,215,155.00 

$0.00 

$39,775,454.00 

$2,496,911.00 

$4,205,852.00 

$829,670.00 

 62

 1  1  55

 9  2  9

 0  0  0

 16  2

 8

 90

 22

 18

$73,026,501.00 Total Project Value


