Township Report

10/1/2014 through 10/31/2014

ASHEVILLE 05						
					# Build	ings # Un
Residential Single Family	\$0.00	0				
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:		Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Commercial	\$0.00	0				
Residential Additions & Alterations	\$0.00 \$155,059.00	0 1				
Commercial Additions & Alterations Mobile Home	\$155,059.00	0	New:	0	Moved:	0
ASHEVILLE 05	\$0.00 \$155,059.00	0				
ASHEVILLE 06						
					# Build	ings # U
Residential Single Family	\$0.00	0				
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Duplexes Commercial	\$0.00 \$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
	\$0.00 \$0.00	0				
Residential Additions & Alterations	\$428,000.00	0 1				
Commercial Additions & Alterations Mobile Home	\$428,000.00	0	New:	0	Moved:	0
ASHEVILLE 06	\$428,000.00	0				
ASHEVILLE 07						
					# Build	ings #U
Residential Single Family	\$0.00	0				
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Duplexes Commercial	\$0.00 \$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
	\$0.00	0 0				
Residential Additions & Alterations	\$130,000.00	2				
Commercial Additions & Alterations Mobile Home	\$0.00	0	New:	0	Moved:	0
ASHEVILLE 07	\$130,000.00	0				
AVERYS CREEK						
					# Build	ings #U
Residential Single Family	\$2,333,000.00	5				
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Townhouses Duplexes	\$0.00 \$0.00	0	# Buildings:# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Commercial	\$0.00 \$37,454.00	0 1	# Dundings:	0.00	Dwennig Unit Count:	0.00
Commercial	\$119,925.00	6				
D 11 11 11 11 0 11		0				
Residential Additions & Alterations						
Residential Additions & Alterations Commercial Additions & Alterations Mobile Home	\$9,200.00 \$0.00	1 0	New:	0	Moved:	0

BEAVERDAM

Residential Single Family	\$0.00
Residential Multi Family Townhouses	\$0.00 \$0.00
Duplexes	\$0.00
Commercial	\$0.00
	\$313,593.00
Residential Additions & Alterations	\$240,345.00
Commercial Additions & Alterations Mobile Home	\$0.00
BEAVERDAM	\$553,938.00
DEAVERDAM	\$555,750.00
LTMORE	
Residential Single Family	\$100,000.00
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00
Townhouses	\$0.00
Duplexes	\$0.00
Commercial	\$33,700,000.00
Residential Additions & Alterations	\$20,000.00
Commercial Additions & Alterations	\$0.00
Mobile Home	\$0.00
BILTMORE	\$33,820,000.00
LACK MOUNTAIN	
Residential Single Family	\$1,270,000.00
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00
Townhouses	\$0.00
Duplexes	\$0.00
Commercial	\$28,000.00
Residential Additions & Alterations	\$208,359.00
Commercial Additions & Alterations	\$1,230,000.00
Mobile Home	\$0.00
BLACK MOUNTAIN	\$2,736,359.00
ROAD RIVER	
Residential Single Family	\$0.00
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00
Townhouses	\$0.00
Duplexes	\$0.00
Commercial	\$0.00
Residential Additions & Alterations	\$129,193.00
Commercial Additions & Alterations	\$0.00
Mobile Home	\$0.00
BROAD RIVER	\$129,193.00
AIRVIEW	

0				
0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
0		0.00		0.00
7				
2				
0	New:	0	Moved:	0

Buildings # Units

1				
0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
1				
1				
0				
0	New:	0	Moved:	0

Buildings # Units

3				
0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
1				
10				
2				
0	New:	0	Moved:	0

Buildings # Units

0				
0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
0				
3				
0				
0	New:	0	Moved:	0

Buildings # Units

Page 2 of 6

	E 1 \$2,700.070.0
Residential Single Residential Multi	
	houses \$0.00
	uplexes \$0.00
	mercial \$0.00
	¢ 470,000,00
Residential Additions & Alte	fations \$0.00
Commercial Additions & Alte	rations
	e Home \$63,231.00
FAIR	RVIEW \$4,265,203.00
FLAT CREEK	
Residential Single	-
Residential Multi	
	houses \$0.00
	uplexes \$0.0
Com	mercial \$0.00
Residential Additions & Alte	
Commercial Additions & Alte	rations \$0.00
Mobile	e Home \$0.00
FLAT C	CREEK \$171,000.00
FRENCH BROAD	
Residential Single Residential Multi	
	houses \$0.00
	uplexes \$0.00
	mercial \$200,000.00
	¢< 700 0
Residential Additions & Alte	fations fo or
Commercial Additions & Alte	Tations
Mobile FRENCH B	e Home \$0.00 ROAD \$761,700.00
HAZEL	
Residential Single	Family \$0.00
Residential Multi	-
	nhouses \$0.00
D	uplexes \$0.00
Com	mercial \$0.00
Residential Additions & Alte	rations \$35,800.00
Commercial Additions & Alte	¢0.0
	e Home \$0.00
	IAZEL \$35,800.00
IVY	
VY	

12 0 0 0	# Buildings: # Buildings: # Buildings:	0.00 0.00 0.00	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00 0.00 0.00
0 5 0 3	New:	3	Moved:	0

Buildings # Units

1				
0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
0				
2				
0				
0	New:	0	Moved:	0

[#] Buildings # Units

4				
0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
1				
2				
0				
0	New:	0	Moved:	0
0				

Buildings # Units

0				
0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
0				
4				
0				
1	New:	0	Moved:	1

Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes	\$80,000.00 \$0.00
Townhouses Duplexes	
Duplexes	¢0.00
-	\$0.00 \$0.00
Commercial	\$0.00 \$0.00
	\$9,700.00
Residential Additions & Alterations	\$9,700.00
Commercial Additions & Alterations	
Mobile Home	\$0.00
IVY	\$89,700.00
EICESTER	
Residential Single Family	\$240,000.00
Residential Multi Family	\$3,528,000.00
Townhouses	\$0.00
Duplexes	\$0.00
Commercial	\$1,000,000.00
Residential Additions & Alterations	\$41,800.00
Commercial Additions & Alterations	\$10,000.00
Mobile Home	\$431,746.00
LEICESTER	\$5,251,546.00
MECTONE	
IMESTONE	
Residential Single Family	\$5,296,255.00
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00
Townhouses	\$0.00
Duplexes	\$0.00
Commercial	\$0.00
Residential Additions & Alterations	\$122,061.00
	\$20,800.00
Commercial Additions & Alterations Mobile Home	\$44,294.00
LIMESTONE	\$5,483,410.00
OWER HOMINY	
Residential Single Family	\$600,000.00
Residential Multi Family	\$000,000.00
Townhouses	\$0.00
Duplexes	\$0.00
Commercial	\$4,795,000.00
Commercial	\$178,000.00
	\$276,400.00
Residential Additions & Alterations	
Commercial Additions & Alterations	
Commercial Additions & Alterations Mobile Home	\$28,900.00
Commercial Additions & Alterations	\$28,900.00 \$5,878,300.00

1 0 0 0 0	# Buildings: # Buildings: # Buildings:	0.00 0.00 0.00	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00 0.00 0.00
1 0 0	New:	0	Moved:	0

Buildings # Units

2 1 0 0 1	# Buildings: # Buildings: # Buildings:		Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count:	55.00 0.00 0.00
6				
1				0
6	New:	6	Moved:	0

Buildings # Units

8 0 0 0 0	# Buildings: # Buildings: # Buildings:	0.00 0.00 0.00	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count:	$0.00 \\ 0.00 \\ 0.00$
6 3 1	New:	1	Moved:	0

Buildings # Units

2				
0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
2				
10				
2				
3	New:	2	Moved:	1

Buildings # Units

Residential Single Family	\$4,223,992.00	10				
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.0
Townhouses	\$1,215,155.00	9	# Buildings:	2.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	9.0
Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.0
Commercial	\$15,000.00	1				
Residential Additions & Alterations	\$294,883.00	8				
Commercial Additions & Alterations	\$27,600.00	2				0
Mobile Home	\$33,499.00	1	New:	1	Moved:	0
REEMS CREEK	\$5,810,129.00					
ANDY MUSH					# Buildi	
					# Bullul	ngs
Residential Single Family	\$260,000.00	1				
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.0
Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.0
Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:		Dwelling Unit Count:	0.0
Commercial	\$0.00	0	-		-	
Residential Additions & Alterations	\$0.00	0				
Commercial Additions & Alterations	\$0.00	0				0
Mobile Home	\$0.00	0	New:	0	Moved:	0
SANDY MUSH	\$260,000.00					
WANNANOA					# Buildi	nas
					# Dunch	1153
Residential Single Family	\$1,167,240.00	6				
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.0
Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.0
Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.0
Commercial	\$0.00	0				
Residential Additions & Alterations	\$483,497.00	14				
Commercial Additions & Alterations	\$566,500.00	2	N		Marradi	0
Mobile Home	\$88,000.00	1	New:	1	Moved:	0
SWANNANOA	\$2,305,237.00					
PPER HOMINY						
					# Buildi	ngs
Residential Single Family	\$977,000.00	6	// D '11'	0.00		0.0
Residential Multi Family Townhouses	\$0.00 \$0.00	0 0	<pre># Buildings: # Buildings:</pre>	0.00 0.00	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count:	0.0
Duplexes	\$0.00 \$0.00	0	# Buildings: # Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.0
Commercial	\$0.00	0	# Dunungs:	0.00	Dwennig Unit Count:	0.0
	\$33,400.00	5				
Residential Additions & Alterations	\$1,111,948.00	3				
Commercial Additions & Alterations Mobile Home			New:	2	Moved:	0
	\$140,000.00 \$2,262,348.00	2				
UPPER HOMINY	92,202,340.00					

0.00

9.00 0.00

Buildings # Units

0.00

0.00

0.00

Buildings # Units

0.00

0.00

0.00

Buildings # Units

0.00

0.00

0.00

I

Residential Single Family Total	\$20,975,459.00	62				
Residential Multi Family Total	\$3,528,000.00	1	# Buildings:	1	Dwelling Unit Count:	55
Townhouses Total	\$1,215,155.00	9	# Buildings:	2	Dwelling Unit Count:	9
Duplexes Total	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0	Dwelling Unit Count:	0
Commercial Total	\$39,775,454.00	8				
Residential Additions & Alterations Total	\$2,496,911.00	90				
Commercial Additions & Alterations Total	\$4,205,852.00	22				
Mobile Home	\$829,670.00	18	New:	16	Moved:	2
Total Project Value	\$73,026,501.00					